
N Lincoln Ave

11,854 VPD

11,854 VPD

W Bryn Mawr Ave

W Catalpa Ave

5,085 VPD5,085 VPD

CHICAGO
POLICE DPT

CONTACT //     HANNAH PERL    hperl@metrocre.com     847.849.1026     //      JONATHAN HYMAN    jhyman@metrocre.com     224.365.8144      //     WWW.METROCRE.COM

FOR LEASE   //    0.45 AC AVAIL ABLE

5520 N Lincoln Ave



SITE

WALK SCORE

TRANSIT  SCORE

BIKE SCORE

89

58

67

WALK SCORE ®

N LINCOLN AVE

W PE TERSON AVE

11,854 VPD

20,950 VPD

TR AF F IC C OU NTS

TOTAL POPULATION

DAY TIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

14,408

6,065

5,912

$99,642

49,889

22,865

20,469

$120,586

245,681

113,703

107,859

$118,608

2 MILES1 MILE½ MILED E MOGR APH IC S

•   0 .45 AC /  19,9 87 SF  Lot  av ai lab l e  at  a  l ighte d inter s e c t io n

•   D r ive -thr u p otent ia l  

•  Facin g th e b us y L inco ln Ave co r r id o r

PRO PE RT Y H IGH LIGHTS

5520 N LINCOLN AV E,  CHIC AGO,  ILLINO IS

5520 N Lincoln Ave
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JO NATHAN H YM AN
J HYM AN@M E T R O CR E .COM
224. 365. 814 4

HAN NAH PE RL
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Leasing Contacts


